Seniorenliga Auswertung Tag

EDV-Nr

24694
20969
20721
36450
19179
24683
32795
1454
36916
32310
32959
36996
32237
20145
40001
36143
36798

32576

Name

Landau, Ralf
Gordon, Michael
Babucke, Hansjorg
Muiller, Dirk

Lund, Otto

Oette, Ekkehard
Pesch, Friedhelm
Pape, Jorg

Lianos, Kaden
Pape, Volker
Lianos, Alexander
Meyer, Frank Detlev
Soppa, Glnter
Eichhorn, Inge
Honig, Christian
Bauer, Iris

Voigt, Thomas

Pape, Karin

Schnitt alt

188,80
205,87
204,53
178,00
175,20
184,10
182,50
167,26
163,00
161,15
191,80
165,90
161,33
167,07
166,93
143,85
149,12

151,20

3

HDC alt

10

12

18
22

23

19
23
18
18
37
33

31

Westdeutsche Bowling

Spiel 1

225
197
225
180
203
150
147
167
159
159
173
176
214
171
184
152
149

132

Spiel 2

254
194
203

198

171
151
191
154
169
162
183
163

119

Union
Spiel 3 Spiel4
244 188
242 167
190 153
222 168
194 143
175 187
152 180
178 176
172 138
180 170
214 162
172 163
153 138
171 164
160 146
139 140
141 132
164 146

Spiel 5
170
214
232
184
214
225
166
165
181
177
138
134
172
149
132
166
145

149

S
7

1081

1014

1003
952
932
929
880
875
861
857
838
836
831
824
784
780
730

710

6&.

7, Y/-10]

. =
ﬁ Schnitt neu HDC Neu Diff HDC
216,20 194,28 0 1
202,80 205,10 0 0
200,60 198,36 0 0
190,40 180,48 8 2
186,40 178,00 10 2
185,80 184,44 4 1
176,00 180,33 8 2
175,00 168,88 17 1
172,20 165,56 20 2
171,40 163,20 21 2
167,60 185,75 3 3
167,20 166,16 19 0
166,20 162,55 22 1
164,80 166,50 19 1
156,80 164,26 21 3
156,00 146,28 35 2
146,00 148,41 33 0
142,00 149,36 33 2



